The KALINDA Solar lighting provides a modular
solution with a high efficiency monocrystalline
solar panel and lithium iron phosphate batteries.
The KALINDA range covers a wide range of wattages
with single luminaires and single or dual solar
panels and an array of battery capacities.
The KALINDA range is typically more aesthetically
suitable for urban roadways, carparks, council and

185W 1490 x 680 165 500 0.864 40 42
80 47
120 53
LUMINAIRE POLE DIMENSIONS
  Luminaire Name E (mm) PSA (m2)* Weight (kg)*   Spigot (mm)
  STREETLED MK3 417 0.03 5 Ø76 x 130
  NIGHTSTAR 620 0.03 8 Ø76 x 130
  TECEO 580 0.06 8 Ø76 x 130
  IZYLUM EVO 737 0.07 8 Ø76 x 130
KALINDA | 5Copyright © Schréder SA - May 2026. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice.
KALINDA
| KALINDA PRODUCT CODES
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE CRI CCT PANEL (W) BATTERY (Ah) AUTONOMY
STREETLED MK3 SOLAR SYSTEMS
3000K
KS3130083001L17 17W 70 3000K 130 80 3 Days
KS3185083001L24 24W 70 3000K 185 80 3 Days
4000K
KS3130084001L17 17W 70 4000K 130 80 3 Days
KS3185084001L24 24W 70 4000K 185 80 3 Days
NIGHTSTAR SOLAR SYSTEMS
3000K
KN1090043001L12 12W 80 3000K 90 40 3 Days
KN1130083001L22 22W 80 3000K 130 80 3 Days
KN1185123001L31 31W 80 3000K 185 120 3 Days
4000K
KN1090044001L12 12W 80 4000K 90 40 3 Days
KN1130084001L22 22W 80 4000K 130 80 3 Days
KN1185124001L31 31W 80 4000K 185 120 3 Days
TECEO SOLAR SYSTEMS
3000K
KT1090043001L12 12W 70 3000K 90 40 3 Days
KT1130083001L22 22W 70 3000K 130 80 3 Days
KT1185123001L31 31W 70 3000K 185 120 3 Days
4000K
KT1090044001L12 12W 70 4000K 90 40 3 Days
KT1130084001L22 22W 70 4000K 130 80 3 Days
KT1185124001L31 31W 70 4000K 185 120 3 Days
IZYLUM EVO SOLAR SYSTEMS
3000K
KIE090043001L12 12W 70 3000K 90 40 3 Days
KIE130083001L22 22W 70 3000K 130 80 3 Days
KIE185123001L31 31W 70 3000K 185 120 3 Days
4000K
KIE090044001L12 12W 70 4000K 90 40 3 Days
KIE130084001L22 22W 70 4000K 130 80 3 Days
KIE185124001L31 31W 70 4000K 185 120 3 Days
PIR SENSOR & DIMMING APPLICATIONS
HNB358DLPIR-C ITERRA PIR Sensor